ACADEMIC CLASS SCHEDULING COORDINATORS

http://departmentsdirectory.usc.edu/

DEPARTMENT

COORDINATOR

EMAIL ADDRESS

USC BOVARD COLLEGE

CJ — Criminal Justice

EM — Emergency Management

HRM — Human Resource Management
HT — Hospitality and Tourism

Michael Chen
Christopher Montante
John Keim

Nicolas Perez

michael.chen@usc.edu
montante@usc.edu
johnkeim@usc.edu
nperez81@usc.edu

PJMT — Project Management Jenny Lee soominle@usc.edu
SMGT — Master in Sustainability Management

USC DORNSIFE AMERICAN LANGUAGE INSTITUTE

ALI — American Language Institute Thuy Pham pham@usc.edu

Cassidy Bomberger
Pamela Yamamoto Ireland

bomberge@usc.edu
pyamamot@usc.edu

USC DORNSIFE COLLEGE OF LETTERS, ARTS, & SCIENCES

AHIS — Art History

Tracey Marshall
Elizabeth Massari

traceyma@usc.edu
massari@usc.edu

AMST — American Studies and Ethnicity

Sonia Rodriguez

sonhia@usc.edu

Kitty Lai kittylai@usc.edu
ANTH — Anthropology Olivia Tina Nui Ale oale@usc.edu
ARAB - Arabic Lisa Phung phungl@usc.edu
ARCG — Archaeology Linda Wootton wootton@usc.edu
ASTR — Astronomy Lisa Moeller lisa.moeller@usc.edu

Giovanni Diaz

giovannd@usc.edu

BISC — Biological Sciences

Linda Bazilian

bazilian@usc.edu

CHEM — Chemistry

Michele Dea

michele@usc.edu

CLAS - Classics

Ryan Prijic

prijic@usc.edu

COLT — Comparative Literatures

Katherine Guevarra
Bertha Arce

kguevarr@usc.edu
delgado@usc.edu

CORE — Thematic Option

Richard Edinger
Bre Pastrana

redinger@usc.edu
bpastran@usc.edu

CSLC — Comparative Studies in Literatures and Cultures

Katherine Guevarra
Bertha Arce

kguevarr@usc.edu
delgado@usc.edu

EALC — East Asian Languages and Cultures

Julianne Vu

juliannv@usc.edu

EASC - East Asian Studies

Alex Eloriaga
Grace Ryu
Kaitlin Lam
Justine Phan

ajwroble@usc.edu
gryu@usc.edu
lamkaitl@usc.edu
phanjust@usc.edu

ECON — Economics Young Miller ymiller@usc.edu
ENGL - English Leigha Daliet daliet@usc.edu
Flora Ruiz fruiz@usc.edu

ENST - Environmental Studies

Michelle Bollinger

mabollin@usc.edu

Jill Sohm sohm@usc.edu
FREN — French Frances Fitzgerald ffitzger@usc.edu
Bertha Arce delgado@usc.edu
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FSEM — Freshman Seminars

Marsha Chavarria-Winbush

chavarri@usc.edu

GEOL - Earth Sciences

Vardui Ter-Simonian

tersimon@usc.edu

GERM - German

Deborah Russo

russod@usc.edu

GESM - General Education Seminar

Marsha Chavarria-Winbush

chavarri@usc.edu

GR — Greek

Ryan Prijic

prijic@usc.edu

HEB/HBIO — Human and Evolutionary Biology

Maribeth Hernandez
Evson Posas

maribeth@usc.edu
eposas@usc.edu

HEBR — Hebrew

Leah Hochman
Jennifer Guerra

hochman@usc.edu
jlg_368@usc.edu

HIST — History

Lori Rogers

Irogers@usc.edu

INDS — Interdisciplinary Majors Program

Marsha Chavarria-Winbush

chavarri@usc.edu

IR — International Relations

Angie Guerrero

angiegue@usc.edu

IRAN — Persian Lisa Phung phungl@usc.edu
ITAL — Italian Frances Fitzgerald ffitzger@usc.edu
Bertha Arce delgado@usc.edu

JS — Judaic Studies

Leah Hochman
Jennifer Guerra

hochman@usc.edu
jlg_368@usc.edu

LAT — Latin

Ryan Prijic

prijic@usc.edu

LING — Linguistics

Guillermo Ruiz
Zoe Lo

gruiz@usc.edu
zhaolo@usc.edu

MATH — Mathematics

Ligaya Lee
Celene Herrera

ligayale@usc.edu
celenehe@usc.edu

MDA — Multidisciplinary Activities

Marsha Chavarria-Winbush

chavarri@usc.edu

MDES — Middle East Studies

Lisa Phung

phungl@usc.edu

NEUR — Neuroscience (Undergraduate)

David McKemy
Linda Bazilian

mckemy@usc.edu
bazilian@usc.edu

NSCI — Neuroscience (Graduate)

Dawn Burke
Charly Viola

dawnburk@usc.edu
charlenv@usc.edu

OS - Ocean Sciences

Vardui Ter-Simonian

tersimon@usc.edu

PHED - Physical Education

Jordan Arteaga
Marcos Briano

arteagaj@usc.edu
marcos@usc.edu

PHIL — Philosophy

Natalie Schaad

schaad@usc.edu

PHYS — Physics

Lisa Moeller
Giovanni Diaz

lisa.moeller@usc.edu
giovannd@usc.edu

POIR —Political Science and International Relations (Grad)

Angie Guerrero

angiegue@usc.edu

PORT — Portuguese (Latin American and |berian Cultures)

Tricia Garcia
Alice Marcial
Bertha Arce
Goretti Prieto Botana

triciaga@usc.edu
amarcial@usc.edu
delgado@usc.edu
botana@usc.edu

POSC —Political Science

Angie Guerrero

angiegue@usc.edu

PSYC — Psychology

Ingrid Popper
Donald Ward (Master's Program)

popper@usc.edu
warddi@usc.edu

QBIO — Quantitative & Computational Biology

Rokas Oginskis
Tanya Moore

oginskis@usc.edu
tanyamoo@usc.edu

REL — Religion

Linda Wootton

wootton@usc.edu

RUSS — Russian

Deborah Russo

russod@usc.edu
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SCDC — Dornsife in Washington DC

Multiple Prefixes — Experimental Programs
Semester in Paris and Semester in Madrid

Amber Harris
Isabella Caltabino
Angie Guerrero
Akeya Harmon
Amber Harris
Peter Hilton

aaharris@usc.edu
icaltabi@usc.edu
angiegue@usc.edu
akeyahar@usc.edu
aaharris@usc.edu
philton@usc.edu

SLL — Slavic Languages and Literatures

Deborah Russo

russod@usc.edu

SOCI — Sociology

Melissa Hernandez

Valerie Rodriguez

hernandm@usc.edu
vr06617@usc.edu

SPAN — Spanish (Latin American and Iberian Cultures)

Alice Marcial
Tricia Garcia
Bertha Arce
Goretti Prieto (SPAN 120)

amarcial@usc.edu
triciaga@usc.edu
delgado@usc.edu
botana@usc.edu

SSCI — Spatial Sciences Institute

Monica Pan
Darion Caro
Brandon Michel

monicap@usc.edu
dcaro@usc.edu
michelb@usc.edu

SSEM — Sophomore Seminars

Marsha Chavarria-Winbush

chavarri@usc.edu

SWMS — Gender and Sexuality Studies

Rebecca Zobeck

rebeccad@usc.edu

VISS — Visual Studies

Jennifer Miller
Tracey Marshall
Elizabeth Massari

jennifmm@usc.edu
traceyma@usc.edu
massari@usc.edu

WRIT — Writing Program

Jasmine Robledo
Nicholas De Dominic

Lilyan Lam

robledoj@usc.edu
dedomini@usc.edu
lllam@usc.edu

WRIT/BUCO — Writing for Business

Marshall School of Busines

roomscheduling@marshall.usc.edu

WRIT/ENGR — Engineering Writing

Suad Aziz

suadaziz@usc.edu

USC GRADUATE SCHOOL

GRSC - Graduate Studies

Aaron Thompson
Meredith Reitan

aaront46@usc.edu
mereditd@usc.edu

USC IOVINE & YOUNG ACADEMY

ACAD - Arts, Technology and the Business of Innovation

Jennifer Ellis

jennifme@usc.edu

IDSN — Integrated Design, Business and Technology

Imre Meszaros
Jennifer Ellis
Kata Kis

meszaros@usc.edu
jennifme@usc.edu
kis@usc.edu

PRIN — Product Innovation

Imre Meszaros

Jennifer Ellis
Kata Kis

meszaros@usc.edu

jennifme@usc.edu
kis@usc.edu

USC SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE

ARCH — Architecture

Jennifer Park
Anna Jones

jenpark@usc.edu
annaj@usc.edu

USC MARSHALL SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

ACCT — Accounting

BAEP — Business Entrepreneurship
BUAD — Business Administration
BUCO — Business Communication
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Hal Warning
Diana Negrete Guss

hal.warning@marshall.usc.edu

dnegrete@marshall.usc.edu



DSO - Data Sciences and Operations

FBE — Finance and Business Economics

FIM — Food Industry Management

GSBA - Graduate School of Business Administration
LIM — Library and Information Management

MKT — Marketing

MOR — Management and Organization

USC SCHOOL OF CINEMATIC ARTS

CMPP — Motion Picture Producing
CNTV - Cinematic Arts

CTAN — Animation

CTCS — Cinema and Media Studies
CTIN — Interactive Media

CTPR — Production

CTWR — Writing

CTXA — Expanded Animation

IML — Media Arts and Practice

Sam Jungheim

Daphne Sigismondi

Patrick Harley

Sonia Seetharaman

sjungheim@cinemausc.edu

dsigismondi@cinema.usc.edu

pharley@cinema@usc.edu

sseetharaman@cinema.usc.edu

USC ANNENBERG SCHOOL FOR COMMUNICATION & JOURNALISM

ASCJ — Communication and Journalism
CMGT — Communication Management
COMM — Communication

DSM - Digital Social Media

JOUR - Journalism

PR — Public Relations

PUBD - Public Diplomacy

Allyson Arguello
Stella Lopez

aarguell@usc.edu
sblopez@usc.edu

DMM - Digital Media Management
MSDMM - MS in Digital Media Management (Online)

Neil Patrick Teixeira
Divina Vidales

teixeria@usc.edu
vidales@usc.edu

USC GLORYA KAUFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE

DANC - Dance

Christine Dennis
Alison D'Amato

cdennis@usc.edu
adamato@usc.edu

DISTANCE EDUCATION NETWORK (DEN)

DEN@Viterbi

Jared Laux
Binh T. Tran

jlaux@usc.edu
binhtran@usc.edu

HERMAN OSTROW SCHOOL OF DENTISTRY OF USC

ADNT — Advanced Dental Education Conjoint Program
AMED — Anesthesia and Medicine

ANAT — Anatomy

BITE — Biomedical Implants and Tissue Engineering
BMDD - Biomaterials and Digital Dentistry

CBY — Craniofacial Biology

COH — Community Oral Health

DENT — Dentistry

DHIS — Dental Histology

DMAT — Dental Materials

DPHR — Pharmacology
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Larissa Leach

Paul Frellick

lleach@usc.edu

frellick@usc.edu



DPBL — Dental Problem Based Learning
ENDO — Endodontics

GDEN - Geriatric Dentistry

GPR — General Practice Residency

OFP — Orofacial Pain

OFPM - Orofacial Pain and Oral Medicine

OPR - Oral Pathology and Radiology
OPER — Operative Dentistry
ORTH — Orthodontics

Paul Frellick

Paul Frellick

Paul Frellick

frellick@usc.edu

frellick@usc.edu

frellick@usc.edu

PAIN — Pain Medicine

PAIN - Pain Medicine Undergrad

Susan Wong
Paul Frellick
Gina lannelli

susanwon@usc.edu
frellick@usc.edu
iannelli@usc.edu

PEDO — Pediatric Dentistry
PERI — Periodontics

PTHL — Pathology

REST — Restorative Dentistry
SURG - Oral Surgery

USC ROSSIER SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

CTSE — Curriculum, Teaching and Special Education

Lisa Galvan
Jessica Gibson
Kathy Stowe

Igalvan@usc.edu
jesstarr@usc.edu
kstowe@usc.edu

EDCO — Education Counseling

Lisa Galvan
Jessica Gibson
Jamie Remmers
Kathy Stowe

Igalvan@usc.edu
jesstarr@usc.edu
remmers@rossier@usc.edu
kstowe@usc.edu

EDHP — Higher and Postsecondary Education

Lisa Galvan
Jessica Gibson
Jamie Remmers
Kathy Stowe

Igalvan@usc.edu
jesstarr@usc.edu
remmers@rossier@usc.edu
kstowe@usc.edu

EDPA — Educational Policy, Planning, and Administration

Lisa Galvan
Jessica Gibson

Igalvan@usc.edu
jesstarr@usc.edu

Kathy Stowe kstowe@usc.edu
EDPT — Educational Psychology and Technology Alex Hazard alex.hazard@rossier.usc.edu
Lisa Galvan Ilgalvan@usc.edu

Jessica Gibson
Jamie Remmers

Laura Romero

jesstarr@usc.edu
remmers@rossier@usc.edu
lijgibbon@usc.edu

Kathy Stowe kstowe@usc.edu
EDUC — Education Alex Hazard alex.hazard@rossier.usc.edu
Anna Chiang annachia@usc.edu
Jaclyn Diaz jaclyndi@usc.edu
Lisa Galvan Igalvan@usc.edu
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Jessica Gibson
Jim Lee

jesstarr@usc.edu
jiml@rossier.usc.edu



Jamie Remmers
Doris Madrigal
Laura Romero
Kathy Stowe
Sabrina Chong
Alondra Morales

remmers@rossier.usc.edu
dmadriga@usc.edu
lijgibbon@usc.edu
kstowe@usc.edu
sabrina.chong@rossier.usc.edu
alondram@usc.edu

EDUE - Education Expanded

Lisa Galvan
Jessica Gibson
Jim Lee

Jamie Remmers
Kathy Stowe

Igalvan@usc.edu
jesstarr@usc.edu
jiml@rossier.usc.edu
remmers@rossier.usc.edu
kstowe@usc.edu

USC VITERBI SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING

AME — Aerospace and Mechanical Engineering

Ellecia Williams
Alina Coronado
Lauren Terazawa

elleciaw@usc.edu
alinacor@usc.edu
terazawa@usc.edu

Zoe Ashmead ashmead@usc.edu
ASTE — Astronautics and Space Technology Dell Cuason cuason@usc.edu

Marlyn Lat mlat@usc.edu
BME — Biomedical Engineering Chris Noll cnoll@usc.edu

William Yang yangwill@usc.edu

Daisy De Leon

daisyd@usc.edu

CE - Civil Engineering

Geraldine Lorenzo Perry
Christine Hsieh

Anabel Diaz

Emily Millard

Maral Mardirossians

glorenzo@usc.edu
christine.hsieh@usc.edu
anabeld@usc.edu
tmillard@usc.edu
mimardir@usc.edu

CHE — Chemical Engineering

Diana Vuong
William Wences

dianavuo@usc.edu
wences@usc.edu

CSCI — Computer Science

Kimberly Serrano

kserrano@usc.edu

DSCI — Data Science

Kimberly Serrano

kserrano@usc.edu

EE — Electrical Engineering — Space Systems

Diane Demetras

demetras@ee.usc.edu

EE — Electrical Engineering — Electrophysics Gabby Garcia garc635@usc.edu
Samantha Graves smgraves@usc.edu
EIS — Engineering in Society Suad Aziz suadaziz@usc.edu

ENE — Environmental Engineering

Geraldine Lorenzo Perry
Christine Hsieh

Anabel Diaz

Emily Millard

Maral Mardirossians

glorenzo@usc.edu
christine.hsieh@usc.edu
anabeld@usc.edu
tmillard@usc.edu
mimardir@usc.edu

ENGR — Engineering

Katherine Munoz
Renata Figueroa

kimunoz@usc.edu
renatafi@usc.edu

ENGR 596, 597, 598 Brittany Chu brittalc@usc.edu
ENGR — Engineering Writing Program Suad Aziz suadaziz@usc.edu
ISE — Industrial and Systems Engineering Shelly Lewis lewisml@usc.edu

Roxana Carter

rsharvey@usc.edu
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ITP — Information Technology Program

Jared Laux
Lindsay Burglin
Karen Tang

jlaux@usc.edu
burglin@usc.edu
khtang@usc.edu

MASC — Materials Science

Diana Vuong
William Wences

dianavuo@usc.edu
wences@usc.edu

PTE — Petroleum Engineering

Diana Vuong
William Wences

dianavuo@usc.edu
wences@usc.edu

SAE - Systems Architecting and Engineering

Dell Cuason
Marlyn Lat

cuason@usc.edu
mlat@usc.edu

USC ROSKI SCHOOL OF ART & DESIGN

ART —Art
CRIT — Critical Studies
DES — Design

Annie Watanabe
Antonio Bartolome

awatanab@usc.edu
anbartol@usc.edu

USC DAVIS SCHOOL OF GERONTOLOGY

GERO - Gerontology Jim deVera edevera@usc.edu
May Ng mayng@usc.edu
USC GOULD SCHOOL OF LAW
LAW — Undergraduate Program Maddy Zamany (02xxx) mzamany@law.usc.edu

LAW — Graduate and International Program

Julia Martinez (04xxx)
Nicholas Kajimoto

juliamar@usc.edu
nkajimoto@law.usc.edu

JD Program

Deise Benitez (03xxx)
Carla Golle (03xxx)

dbenitez@law.usc.edu
cgolle@law.usc.edu

KECK SCHOOL OF MEDICINE OF USC

ACMD - Academic Medicine

ADSC - Addiction Sciences

ANST — Anesthesiology

BIOC — Biochemistry

CBG — Cancer Biology & Genomics

CNB — Cell and Neurobiology

DSR — Development, Stem Cells and Regenerative Medicine
HP — Health Promotion and Disease Prevention Studies
IAS — Integrative Anatomical Sciences

INTD — Interdepartmental Medicine

MBPH — Medical Biophysics

MDED — Medical Education

MEDB — Medical Biology

Julie Nyquist

Jillian Boelke

Loida Calapatia
Karina Recinos
Evelyn Felina Castillo
Karina Recinos
Evelyn Felina Castillo
Angela Turk

Karina Recinos
Evelyn Felina Castillo
Evelyn Felina Castillo
Paige Tonks

Evelyn Felina Castillo

julie.nyquist@med.usc.edu
boelke@usc.edu
loida@med.usc.edu
krecinos@usc.edu
efelina@usc.edu
krecinos@usc.edu
efelina@usc.edu
almer@usc.edu
krecinos@usc.edu
efelina@usc.edu
efelina@usc.edu
paige.tonks@med.usc.edu
efelina@usc.edu

MEDS — Medical Sciences

Susan Wong (MEDS 200-495)

Ryan Seuffert (MEDS 500-599)

susanwon@usc.edu
rseuffer@usc.edu

MICB — Molecular Microbiology and Immunology

Karina Recinos

krecinos@usc.edu

NIIN — Neuroimaging and Informatics

Rosie Acevedo

rosie.acevedo@loni.usc.edu

OHNS - Otolaryngology, Head and Neck Surgery

Marlene Mendoza

marlene.mendoza@med.usc.edu

PATH — Pathology

Michele King

michele.king@med.usc.edu

PCPA — Primary Care Physician Assistant

CharRita Cox-Beaman

coxbeama@usc.edu

PHBI — Physiology and Biophysics

Karina Recinos

krecinos@usc.edu

PM - PREVENTIVE MEDICINE:
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HBR — Health Behavior Research PhD

Sherri Fagan

sfagan@usc.edu

PM — Master of Sciene — Biostatistics and Epidemiology PhD

Renee Stanley
Corinne Smith
Laura Sims

reneesta@usc.edu
corinne.smith@usc.edu
simsl@usc.edu

MPH — Master of Public Health
MPH — Master of Public Health (Online)

Reyna Macias
Chrystal Martinez

reynadia@usc.edu
ccromero@usc.edu

USC THORNTON SCHOOL OF MUSIC

ARTL — Arts Leadership

MPEM — Performance (Early Music)
MPGU — Performance (Guitar)

MPKS — Performance (Keyboard Studies)
MPPM — Performance (Popular Music)
MPST — Performance (Strings)

MPVA — Performance (Vocal Arts)

MPWP — Performance (Winds and Percussion)
MSCR — Sacred Music

MTAL — Music Teaching and Learning
MTEC — Music Technology

MUCD - Conducting

MUCM — Choral Music

MUCO — Composition

MUEN — Music Ensemble

MUHL — Music History and Literature
MUIN — Music Industry

MUJZ — Jazz Studies

MUSC - Music

SCOR - Screen Scoring

Mayra Gallo
Jeffrey de Caen
Nathaniel Moon

mayragal@usc.edu
decaen@usc.edu
nmoon@usc.edu

USC CHAN DIVISION OF OCCUPATIONAL SCIENCE & OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY

OT — Occupational Science and Occupational Therapy
OT 100 — THRIVE

Peter Wittrock

Ashley Uyeshiro

Ryan Pineda

Julie McLaughlin Gray

wittrock@usc.edu
uyeshiro@usc.edu

jmgray@usc.edu

USC SCHOOL OF PHARMACY

BPMK — Biopharmaceutical Marketing

Jakita Morgan
Bridgette Smith
Michelle Ton

Janae' Franklin

jakitamo@usc.edu
bridgets@usc.edu
tonm@usc.edu
jefrankl@usc.edu

BPSI — Biopharmaceutical Sciences

Randa Issa

rissa@usc.edu

CXPT - Clinical and Experimental Therapeutics

Wade Thompson Harper

wharper@usc.edu

HCDA — Health Care Decision Analysis

Jakita Morgan
Bridgette Smith
Michelle Ton
Janae' Franklin

jakitamo@usc.edu
bridgets@usc.edu
tonm@usc.edu
jefrankl@usc.edu

MPTX — Molecular Pharmacology and Toxicology

Erin Chow

Wade Thompson Harper

erinchow@usc.edu

wharper@usc.edu
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PHRD — Pharmacy

Jennifer Hsu

hsujenni@usc.edu

PMEP — Pharmaceutical Economics and Policy

Gladys Flores
Wade Thompson Harper

gladysfl@usc.edu
wharper@usc.edu

PSCI — Pharmaceutical Sciences

Wade Thompson Harper

wharper@usc.edu

RSCI — Regulatory Science

Erin Chow

erinchow@usc.edu

RXRS — Pharmaceutical and Regulatory Science

Randa Issa

rissa@usc.edu

DIVISION OF BIOKINESIOLOGY & PHYSICAL THERAPY

BKN — Biokinesiology
PT — Physical Therapy

Janet Stevenson

Sadi Metz

Oshawa Smith

Trinh Nguyen
Christopher Chiaromonte

jburney@pt.usc.edu
sadimetz@pt.usc.edu
oshawa@pt.usc.edu
trinh.nguyen@pt.usc.edu
chiaromonte@pt.usc.edu

USC SOL PRICE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY

HMGT — Health Care Management

PLUS — Urban and Regional Planning

PPD — Policy, Planning, and Development

PPDE - Policy, Planning, and Development Expanded
PUAD — Public Administration

RED — Real Estate Development

Samantha Malisos

malisos@usc.edu

USC SOL PRICE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC POLICY -- MILITARY

AEST — Aerospace Studies (Air Force ROTC)

Louisa Balayan

Ibalayan@usc.edu

MS — Military Science (Army ROTC)

Arash Zendehnam

azendehn@usc.edu

NAUT — Nautical Science

Marsha Stoughton
Samantha Malisos

stoughto@usc.edu
malisos@usc.edu

NSC — Naval Science (Naval ROTC)

Marsha Stoughton

stoughto@usc.edu

USC SUZANNE DWORAK-PECK SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK

SOWK - Social Work

Monica Ellis

Mary Gelejian
Maricel C. Veluz
Tiffany Castro
Adriana Granados

monicael@usc.edu
mgelejia@usc.edu
mveluz@usc.edu
tacastro@usc.edu
abgranad@usc.edu

DSW — Doctorate of Social Work

Monica Ellis
Maricel C. Veluz
Adriana Granados

monicael@usc.edu
mveluz@usc.edu
abgranad@usc.edu

MSN — Master of Science in Nursing (NURS)

Maricel C. Veluz
Monica Ellis
Adriana Granados

mveluz@usc.edu
monicael@usc.edu
abgranad@usc.edu

MSW — Master of Social Work; PhD Program

Monica Ellis
Mary Gelejian
Tiffany Castro
Maricel C. Veluz

monicael@usc.edu
mgelejia@usc.edu

tacastro@usc.edu

mveluz@usc.edu

SCHOOL OF DRAMATIC ARTS

THTR — Dramatic Arts
THTE- Dramatic Arts Expanded
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Sergio E. Ramirez

seramire@usc.edu



